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shower. The condo is steps to parks, walking trails, schools & transit
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01 Trlismﬂteisazbedrmm.zhaﬂrm.llwm.ﬂ.ummeima
st 70 sq. ft. balcony. 10 ft. ceilings with wall to wall windows in the Great
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: _=Im { Room. The kitchen has breakfast bar, quartz counters & backsplash & s/s
m— RN} | appliances. Master bedroom has walk-in closet and ensuite featuring a glass
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$1.498.000 MILTON
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Magnificent, Custom bullt Exec Estate on 2.2 woeded Acres i sought after wrea Appros
o] 51255 1t phs 2,375 sq. AL (mostly finshed) on the L/L with walk-up 1o garage. Main f Master
with w/i Closet and ensute. Vaulted cedings, 2 storey windows. 5 barms (Master on the mai fir) plus 3
31" 1 26" entertainment room on the 2nd level. 3 FP. Oversized 3 car garage with inside entry. Heated
firs in 3 baths. 15t & 2nd ir laundry rooms. Gourmet kit with granite counters, induction stove, double
Ovens (convection & reguiar), BA DW, wak-out 10 a large (20' 1 40') inground, salt water pool and an

36 Acre Nobby Farm. This 2,161 sq. ft. renovated 4 bdrm farmhouse has a metal roof
Hardwood floors on main floor & master bedroom. Living room with wood burning FP
& wal-out to large deck. Updated kitchen with breakfast bar. butcher block counters
Apron sink & under cabinet lighting. 2-4 piece baths. 4 large bedrooms. Geothermal
ground source furnace '05. CAC. Windows replaced in "15 Detached 1 car garage/
workshop with hydro. Bank barn with hydro. Great value at this price.
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$319,900
MUST SEE!

Welcome 10 100 Misside Drve #209. Spacous 2 Bedroomy 2 Bathvoom Mic—# Model Compietaly [ipdated/
Brand New ncudng Freshy Pamted in neutral tones hmughaut, camets wichen Cabmetry iichen counters
baivooms. and more. Spacous Combo Livng Room Dinng Room, newdy pdated Kachen weth study-nook, two
gracously seed badooms 502 e was'rooms, aiitond storage room, floor-ID-Ceing windows and more
Buiding Amenttes Incluge Indoor Pool, Sauna. Finess Avea & Party Room Buidng Condo Fees include Meat
Hyaro, Water, Cable & Outdoor Mantenance Ihs und § 3 MUST SEE! Clean, Updated and Mowe 1 Ready’

B seater ot 1ud Beautitul gardens and lang: png Come & enoy 3 lurunous Mes mm*L

Thinking of a move in 20167

designation AND an Accredited Elite
Advocate (AEA) designation,
| have the knowledge and expertise to
comfortably guide you. _GOOQ OPORTUNITY HEH_EI o $?78,900
Call me today to take the first steps | e I S, S S P T g e
towards your new home! make a good investment for someone who likes to do their own
$H o fmmommblhthmuyrmw.nmmﬁamamm
family room with a walkout, eat in kitchen and a wood burning
' fireplace in the living room.

IMMACULATELY CLEAN!

This ground floor “Willow" floor plan is 1,239 sq. ft.
with a very tasteful neutral decor. A previous builder
model unit with crown mouldings and California
Shutters you won't want to miss this one! Call
Lindsay for a showing today. NEW PRICE $354,900
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FOR LEASE $1550/MTH

A local realtor with over
30 years experience |

Direct: 289-242-2883 l
Office: 905-878-8101
VA - |
;OODING See my listings at

www.evagooding.com
Detailed. Current. Accessible.
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tadaprndenily Buaed and Opeinsnd

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

glemnengiish@royaliepage.ca | Rare opportunity. Here is your chance to invest and enjoy this wonderful

' updated country home. 4 bedrooms, large principle rooms, pool + more.
Nanny or In-law suite options. All situated on a private over sized lot with
breathtaking valley & escarpment views. Amazing central location. Minutes
to Mifton, Burlington & Oakville. Possible future development options. Call
Glenn to view today. Offered at $899,900

Nestied In a desirable neighbourhood Milton, spacious 3 Bedroom
lownhome with finished basement offers maple hardwood floors and stuirs
- mmmmmmmmmumm
“ mmunmmmmmw-ﬂmﬂm
door to a fully fenced backyard. Three good size principle bedrooms. master suite
w/4 pcs ensulfte and walk-in closet. Close 1o all amenities - steps 1o schools, parks,
mmmmwmumumumm
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WORKS FOR YOU:
v You list your home with forraine
L v YOU MOVE!
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B www.danknowsmilton.com
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11901 Britannia Road, Milton  $899.999

“‘_97"'5_“7325 mm&:mmmmm.zmm
GOWEST

on Half Acre (150 foot X 150 foot) Lot in the
RTA LTYLTD 4R ﬁ-'r_'n'u‘,'q__ book your personal m m MLS# OM2095456
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fictively SELLING HOMES since 1979

yet so close too Town. A MUST SEE!!! Call Dan Jolic to

Woo"uoyeyapisuImm | NOIdWVHD NVIGYNYD NOLIIW | 9T0Z ‘2 Aenuer Aepsiny) | (2

e ittt T A ———— .

.



